
Rozu Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Silveri Antonio (11/367) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantini Alessio  (11/473) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rucci Serena (11/1388) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Messina Ilenia (11/366) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bomba Paolo (11/3416) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cicala Maria (11/369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cipolla Concita (11/1376) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ciano Mirko (11/406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzone Samuele (11/1375) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rositi Niki (11/827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silveri Andrea Egidio (11/368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ucci Andrea (11/1381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Silveri Antonio 11/367 6 17 2,83

Fantini Alessio 11/473 6 16 2,67

Rucci Serena 11/1388 6 9 1,50

Messina Ilenia 11/366 6 1 0,17

Bomba Paolo 11/3416 0 0 0,00

Cicala Maria 11/369 0 0 0,00

Cipolla Concita 11/1376 0 0 0,00

Di Ciano Mirko 11/406 0 0 0,00

Manzone Samuele 11/1375 0 0 0,00

Rositi Niki 11/827 0 0 0,00

Silveri Andrea Egidio 11/368 0 0 0,00

Ucci Andrea 11/1381 0 0 0,00

Scarsenal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Stante Ettore (11/1273) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berdini Alessio (11/1331) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zingrini Marco Simone (11/1272) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giugliano Michela (11/945) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stante Ettore 11/1273 6 13 2,17

Berdini Alessio 11/1331 6 11 1,83

Zingrini Marco Simone 11/1272 6 11 1,83

Giugliano Michela 11/945 6 7 1,17

Shark Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Roman Adrian (11/256) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manes Lorenzo (11/255) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapino Victor (11/234) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santilli Laura  (11/345) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petroro Pasquale (11/257) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roman Adrian 11/256 6 8 1,33

Manes Lorenzo 11/255 6 7 1,17

Rapino Victor 11/234 3 5 1,67

Santilli Laura 11/345 6 1 0,17

Pretoro Matteo 11/258 0 0 0,00

Petroro Pasquale 11/257 3 0 0,00

Alibadart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ippolito Domenico (11/205) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietro Luca (11/209) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testini Federica (11/211) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pietro Mara (11/203) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottini Angelo (11/206) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clemente Alvaro (11/208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnacca Alessandro (11/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Avocone Domenico (11/412) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ippolito Domenico 11/205 6 12 2,00

Di Pietro Luca 11/209 3 5 1,67

Testini Federica 11/211 4 5 1,25

Di Pietro Mara 11/203 3 4 1,33

Bottini Angelo 11/206 6 4 0,67

Clemente Alvaro 11/208 0 0 0,00

Magnacca Alessandro 11/301 0 0 0,00

Avocone Domenico 11/412 2 0 0,00



Bubu Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fantini Pino (11/3384) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirica Ramona (11/237) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dabbous Andrada Maria Casiana 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hassan Alin Babbous (11/3383) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolae Palacean (11/3385) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantini Pino 11/3384 6 8 1,33

Mirica Ramona 11/237 4 7 1,75

Dabbous Andrada Maria 11/3386 6 7 1,17

Hassan Alin Babbous 11/3383 6 7 1,17

Nicolae Palacean 11/3385 2 0 0,00

Scoiattoli Pazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Menno Gabriele (11/1014) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanci Lorenzo (11/979) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cichelli Germano (11/1212) 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Tommaso Nicolo' (11/995) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fazio Nunzio (11/1143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Bello Nicola (11/1015) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Menno Gabriele 11/1014 6 15 2,50

Lanci Lorenzo 11/979 6 14 2,33

Cichelli Germano 11/1212 5 11 2,20

Di Tommaso Nicolo' 11/995 6 11 1,83

Conserva Giovanni 11/1020 0 0 0,00

Di Fazio Nunzio 11/1143 0 0 0,00

Del Bello Nicola 11/1015 1 0 0,00


